M22 fittings for copper pipes
and PEX pipes

¢ Integrated support sleeve M22 e Temperature: Max 100°C
for Manifolds and accessories

e Pressure class: PN 10
¢ For heating and cooling systems
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Description M22 fitting

Area of use

The compression fitting are used for connecting copper pipes and Pex pipes to MMA
manifolds and manifolds accessories.

Description

Compression fittings that are to connect copper pipes and PEX pipes to MMA Manifolds
and manifold accessories.

Threading is M22x 1,5. The fitting is using conical tighetening.




Technical data M22 fitting

Pressure class
PN 10

Max temperature
100°C

Material
Brass
O-rings EPDM

October 2018 Rev.1



1499 810T 12903150

Ordering codes M22 fitting

Ordering codes Compression fittings

RSK-number

184 00 01
184 00 02
184 00 03
184 00 04
184 00 05
184 00 85
184 00 82

Article number

4160631
4160641
4160661
4160671
4160681
9001016
9001010

Ordering codes PEX fitting

RSK-number

480 61 66
480 61 67
480 61 69
480 60 16

Article number

4160002
4160004
4160101
4160101

Designation

Compression fitting
Compression fitting
Compression fitting
Compression fitting
Compression fitting
Compression fitting chrome

Compression fitting chrome

Designation

PEX fitting
PEX fitting
PEX fitting
PEX fitting

Description

M22/16K10
M22/16K12
M22/16K15
M22/16K16
M22/16K18
M22/16K12
M22/16K15

Description

M22/15/2,5
M22/14/2
M22/18/2
M22/18/2,5




