

M22 fittings for copper pipes and PEX pipes









- Integrated support sleeve M22 for Manifolds and accessories
- For heating and cooling systems

Temperature: Max 100°C

Pressure class: PN 10



Description M22 fitting

Area of use

The compression fitting are used for connecting copper pipes and Pex pipes to MMA manifolds and manifolds accessories.

Description

Compression fittings that are to connect copper pipes and PEX pipes to MMA Manifolds and manifold accessories.

Threading is M22x 1,5. The fitting is using conical tighetening.





Technical data *M22 fitting*

Pressure class

PN 10

Max temperature

100°C

Material

Brass

O-rings EPDM







Ordering codes *M22 fitting*

Ordering codes Compression fittings

RSK-number	Article number	Designation	Description
184 00 01	4160631	Compression fitting	M22/16K10
184 00 02	4160641	Compression fitting	M22/16K12
184 00 03	4160661	Compression fitting	M22/16K15
184 00 04	4160671	Compression fitting	M22/16K16
184 00 05	4160681	Compression fitting	M22/16K18
184 00 85	9001016	Compression fitting chrome	M22/16K12
184 00 82	9001010	Compression fitting chrome	M22/16K15

Ordering codes PEX fitting

RSK-number	Article number	Designation	Description
480 61 66	4160002	PEX fitting	M22/15/2,5
480 61 67	4160004	PEX fitting	M22/14/2
480 61 69	4160101	PEX fitting	M22/18/2
480 60 16	4160101	PEX fitting	M22/18/2.5